
Year New 
Clubs

New
Members

Charter
Members

Reinstate
Members

Transfer
Members

Total
Member
Added

Dropped 
Clubs

Total 
Members 
Dropped

As of June 2023 Cumulative

Gain/
Loss

Members

Gain/
Loss
Clubs

District 300 G2

2018-2019  2  935  89  28  20  1,072 952  120 20

2019-2020  1  512  40  38  23  613 1,057 -444-1112

2020-2021  2  721  73  32  16  842 702  140 11

2021-2022  3  563  104  60  20  747 827 -80 12

2022-2023  1  534  44  44  26  648 1,061 -413-1213
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 2 Average -4  653  70  40  21  784 -1356 920

-0.6K
-0.4K
-0.2K
0.0K
0.2K
0.4K
0.6K
0.8K
1.0K
1.2K

2019 2020 2021 2022 2023

Members Added Members Dropped Gain/Loss Members

Members

MBR0065 Page 1 of 2 7/7/202310:39:41AM



New Members 82.4%

Charter Members 6.8%
Reinstate Members 6.8%

Transfer members 4.0%

Total: 100.0%

Membership Composition
  June 2023 Cumulative

30.20%

Female

69.70%

Male

0.11%

PreferNotToAnswer

Female 30.20%
Male 69.70%

PreferNotToAnswer 0.11%

NonBinary 0.00%

Total: 100.00%

Gender Composition
June 2023 Cumulative
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